

Sessions Case – 52 of 2019
C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000479-2019

20

27-06-2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Prosecution as well as Ld. Defence counsel are present.

No witness turned up today. So the case is adjourned.

To date (28-06-2022) - for evidence of C.S.W – 3 & 4.

Accused person on C.B. is as before.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-
Sandip Chakrabarti
Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C. - Rampurhat
J.O. Code – WB 00818