

Sessions Case – 52 of 2019 (CIS-52/19)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000479-2019

51

08-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

One death intimation received stating that sole accused person Fayez Mondal @ Faizuddin passed away.

Call for death report. Therefore present schedule is hereby canceled.

Fix : **09-03-2026** – for death report.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988